Dialight Corporation  •  1501 Route 34 South, Farmingdale, NJ 07727  •  www.dialight.com  •  1-732-919-3119
Dialight Europe Ltd.  •  Exning Road, Newmarket, Suffolk, United Kingdom CB8 0AX  •  www.dialight.com  •  +44 (0)1638 666541
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.  Please reference www.dialight.com for the most current liter-
ature.
pg.
DuroSite® LED Shower Safe Emergency
Bulkhead Luminaire - CE
 for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications

WE
DuroSite LED Shower Safe Emergency Bulkhead Luminaire - CE
Ordering Information
Product Family
-
Optic LED Colour Voltage LED qty
-
Bracket Finish Lens
WE 0  G 4 H F LG D
Optic
0 =No Optics
LED Colour
G = Green
Voltage
4 = 230 / 240V AC
LED qty
H = 18 LEDs
Bracket
A = Angle Bracket
F = Flush Bracket
N = No Bracket
Finish
LG = Light Grey
Lens
D = Dome Lens
6 www.dialight.com | MDEXSSWSEUHZC001_B
Industrial Applications | BulkheadDuroSite
DuroSite LED Shower Safe Emergency Bulkhead Luminaire - CE
Mounting Diagrams
WP-STMB-LG00-XX
Without Bracket 30° Angle Bracket
Flush Bracket
WP-BRKT-SS-ADJ Recessed Housing
Dimensions in mm [Inches]
www.dialight.com | MDEXSSWSEUHZC001_B 7
DuroSiteIndustrial Applications | Bulkhead
DuroSite LED Shower Safe Emergency Bulkhead Luminaire - CE
Ordering Information
WP-STMB-LG00- 22
•	 BSP threaded straight stanchion mounting bracket
•	 Copper free LM6 material with EPDM gasket applied and 2 M6 grub screws
•	 Stanchion mount bracket comes with BSP 1 1/2” threaded base that fits 1 1/2” pole
•	 Other threading options available, MOQ applies
•	 Recommended to be used with WEA5 versions
WP-STMB-LG00 -24
•	 NPT threaded straight stanchion mounting bracket
•	 Copper free LM6 material with EPDM gasket applied and 2 M6 grub screws
•	 Stanchion mount bracket comes with NPT 1 1/2” threaded base that fits 1 1/2” pole
•	 Other threading options available, MOQ applies
•	 Recommended to be used with WEA5 versions
WP-BRKT-SS-ADJ
•	 Adjustable bracket
WP-RECESS-WH
•	 Recessed housing
•	 Bracket to fixture hardware
WP-STMB-LG25-22
•	 BSP threaded 25° stanchion mounting bracket
•	 Copper free LM6 material with EPDM gasket applied and 2 M6 grub screws
•	 Stanchion mount bracket comes with BSP 1 1/2” threaded base that fits 1 1/2” pole
•	 Other threading options available, MOQ applies
•	 Recommended to be used with WEA5 versions
WP-STMB-LG25-24
•	 NPT threaded 25° stanchion mounting bracket
•	 Copper free LM6 material with EPDM gasket applied and 2 M6 grub screws
•	 Stanchion mount bracket comes with NPT 1 1/2” threaded base that fits 1 1/2” pole